ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 30th January 2015
Currency — AUD

There was 1 entry and 1 exit for the ASX last week.

There are 0 new orders for the coming week

Entries: Sirius Resources

Exits: Programmed Maintenance

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code
Amended

Evolution Mining EVN
Singapore Telecom SGT
Retained

Commonwealth Bank CBA
Sirius Resources SIR
Village Roadshow VRL

CANCELLED ORDERS:
Macquarie Group

Name Code

OLD

0.739
3.50

81.97
2.18
6.21

Direction

ACTION

Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

NEW

0.851
3.524

81.97
2.18
6.21

Stop Loss Trade Risk



Amended

Retained

Alumina Ltd AWC Sell 1.675 2.01 0.335
Coca Cola Amaitil CCL Buy 9.56 8.78 0.78
Cochlear COH Sell 76.50 81.36 4.86
Fletcher Building Ltd FBU Sell 7.31 7.87 0.56
Hills Limited HIL Buy 1.25 1.15 0.10
Sundance Energy Aust SEA Buy 0.565 0.375 0.19
Tatts Limited TTS Sell 3.465 3.68 0.215
NEW ORDERS:

Skycity Entertainment SKC Buy 3.89 3.58 0.31
Woodside Petroleum WPL Buy 35.89 31.97 3.96
CHARTS:
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AWC - Alumina Ltd

SellonStop - 1.675
Initial Stop Loss - 2.01
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[Friday, 30 August 2013
mmd-y:mmnzm Open: 1.020 High: 1.055 Low: nmdosel 010 Range: 0.065 Volume: 93,408,487 r-iﬁmate deay zuu;xzn LauD: Th\ndayzslugmzomm 617 Cursor Value : 1.54
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Date: Friday, 8 March 2013 Open: 14.421 High: 4960Lm 14.261 Close: 14.870 Range: 0.699 Volume: 9, sznml—iymn erhendaysnmhzm Low Date: Monday, 4 March 2013 nﬁmlnmnﬂu 2,02
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Date: Friday, 21 December 2012 Open: 76.510 High: 79.100 Low: 76.310 Mﬂmwzm\lm MMMMFMI mml!mmmﬂw 7 December 2012 Position: 889 Cursor Value : 59.59
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[Friday, 20 July 2012
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Date: Friday, 20 July 2012 Open: 4.710 High: 4.720 Low: 4.470 Close: 4.480 Range: 0.250 Volume: 7,680,109 High Date: Monday, 16 July 2012 Low Date: Friday, 20 July 2012 Position: 586 Cursor Value : 6.78
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2013 [Friday, 6 December 2013
Date: Friday, 6 December 2013 Open: 1.670 High: 1.755 Low: 1.610 Close: 1.750 Range: 0.145 Volume: 2,363,366 High Date: Friday, 6 December 2013 Low Date: Monday, 2 December 2013 Position: 1206 Cursor Value : 1.98
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2013
Date: Friday, 27 December 2013 Open: 0.920 High: 1.010 Low: 0.920 Close: 0.990 Range: 0.090 Volume: 3,184, Tuesday, 24 December Low Date: Monday, 23 December 2013 Position: 452 Cursor Value :
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lay, 28 June 201
Date: Friday, 28 June 2013 Open: 3.570 High: 3.830 Low: 3.540 Close: 3.700 Range: 0.290 Volume: Z.SIWI'%D“T’IIM 7)\!!20]3[”!0# Tuesday, 25 June 2013 Position: 678 Cursor Value : 3.14
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Date: Friday, 13 December 2013 Open: 2,990 High: 3.000 Low: 2.910 Close: 2,960 Range: 0.090 Volume: 23,144,117 High Date: Monday, 9 December 2013 Low Date: Thursday, 12 December 2013 Position: 440 Cursor Value : 3.33 é
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2012 | 2013 [Friday, 4 October 2013 X
Date: Friday, 4 October 2013 Open: 38.550 High: 38.890 Low: 37.550 Close: 37.900 Range: 1.340 Volume: 8,526,071 High Date: Monday, 30 September 2013 Low Date: Friday, 4 October 2013 Position: 1552 Cursor Value : 40.46 é
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